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Grace United Church (Dunnville, Ont.)

Accession

S

Box Micro
File Reel

Title

SERIES 1: GRACE METHODIST CHURCH, DUNNVILLE, 1874-1916

1977.031L

1977.031L

1977.031L

1977.031L

2009.053L
1977.031L

1977.031L

1977.031L

1-1 LCM-17
1-2 LCM-17
13 LCM-18
1-4 LCM-18
15 LCM-18
1-6
1-1
1-7
1-8
1-9

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Membership Records
Circuit register

Board And Committee Records
Quarterly Board minutes
Church Diary

Legal/Property Records
Legal/property records

Women's Groups Records
Ladies Aid Society minutes

Records Of Others Groups

Epworth League financial record book

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Building Fund subscriptions
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Date

1898-1906

1909-1916

1895-1916

1880-1890
1874-1893

1889-1914

1880-1892
1902-1909

1897-1911

1904-1906

SERIES 2: GRACE UNITED CHURCH, DUNNVILLE (includes Grace Methodist Church), 1879-1979

1977.031L

1977.031L

1977.031L

2009.053L

2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6

70s-1
70s-2
2-7
3-1

3-2
3-3
3-4

3-6
4-1
4-2

1-2

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Burial register

Membership Records
Circuit register

Historic roll

Board And Committee Records
Board And Committee minutes
Session minutes

Committee Of Stewards minutes
Board of Stewards minutes
Official Board minutes

1916-1928
1928-1939
1939-1946
1946-1949
1950-1962
1929-1958

1918-1927
1925-1939
1940-1944
1951-1960

1909-1928
1934-1961
1962-1974
1957-1960
1960-1971
1971-1974
1928-1946
1946-1962
1963-1979



Grace United Church (Dunnville, Ont.)

Accession Box Micro Title
File Reel

SERIES 2: GRACE UNITED CHURCH cont.

Board And Committee Records (cont.)

2009.053L 1-3 Official Board minutes
1-4 ---
2-1 ---
1-6 Worship Committee minutes
2-2 Finance Committee minutes
2-3 ---
2-4 Restructuring Committee minutes
2-5 Discernment Committee reports
2-6 Group Committee minutes
2-7 Student Intern reports on committees
Legal/Property Records
1977.031L 4-4 Legal/property records
Women’s Groups Records
1977.031L 5-1 Ladies Aid Society/Woman’s Association
minutes
5-2 Woman's Association minutes
5-3 ---
5-4 Woman's Missionary Society Jean Elson
Auxiliary minutes
5-5 ---
5-6 ---
5-7 W.M.S. Grace Evening Auxiliary minutes
6-1 United Church Women Unit B minutes
6-2 U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes
6-3 U.C.W. Unit A minutes
2009.053L 3-1 United Church Women minutes
3-2 UCW Unit 1 financial reports
3-3 UCW annual reports
3-4 ---
3-5 - - - 40 anniversary service
3-6 - - - Bazaar Convener’s handbook
Men's Groups Records
1977.031L 6-4 Men's Club minutes
Correspondence/Subject File
1977.031L 6-5 Correspondence

FN1248.290

Page 2 of 2

Date

1979-1986
1987-1991
1992-1999
1979-1986
1974-1986
1987-2002
1972-1974
1994

1987-1995
1984-1985

1879, 1944

1922-1937

1938-1948
1949-1956
1932-1935

1939-1945
1952-1954
1955-1959
1958-1975
1962-1969
1968-1979
1984-1991
1981-2007
1977

1983-2003
2002

1984-1989

1954-1961

1905-1937



