

Grace United Church (Dunnville, Ont.)							
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date			
SERIES 1: GRACE METHODIST CHURCH, DUNNVILLE, 1874-1916							
1977.031L	1-1 1-2	LCM-17 LCM-17	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1898-1906 1909-1916			
1977.031L	1-3	LCM-18	Membership Records Circuit register	1895-1916			
1977.031L	1-4 1-5	LCM-18 LCM-18	Board And Committee Records Quarterly Board minutes Church Diary	1880-1890 1874-1893			
1977.031L	1-6		Legal/Property Records Legal/property records	1889-1914			
2009.053L 1977.031L	1-1 1-7		Women's Groups Records Ladies Aid Society minutes	1880-1892 1902-1909			
1977.031L	1-8		Records Of Others Groups Epworth League financial record book	1897-1911			
1977.031L	1-9		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Building Fund subscriptions	1904-1906			
SERIES 2: GRACE UNITED CHURCH, DUNNVILLE (includes Grace Methodist Church), 1879-1979							
1977.031L	2-1 2-2 2-3 2-4 2-5 2-6		Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register Burial register	1916-1928 1928-1939 1939-1946 1946-1949 1950-1962 1929-1958			
1977.031L	7os-1 7os-2 2-7 3-1		Membership Records Circuit register Historic roll	1918-1927 1925-1939 1940-1944 1951-1960			
1977.031L 2009.053L	3-2 3-3 3-4 3-5 3-6 4-1 4-2 4-3 1-2		Board And Committee Records Board And Committee minutes Session minutes Committee Of Stewards minutes Board of Stewards minutes Official Board minutes	1909-1928 1934-1961 1962-1974 1957-1960 1960-1971 1971-1974 1928-1946 1946-1962 1963-1979			
-							

Grace United Church (Dunnville, Ont.) Page 2 of 2								
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date				
SERIES 2: GRACE UNITED CHURCH cont.								
			Board And Committee Records (cont.)					
2009.053L	1-3		Official Board minutes	1979-1986				
	1-4			1987-1991				
	2-1			1992-1999				
	1-6		Worship Committee minutes	1979-1986				
	2-2		Finance Committee minutes	1974-1986				
	2-3			1987-2002				
	2-4		Restructuring Committee minutes	1972-1974				
	2-5		Discernment Committee reports	1994				
	2-6		Group Committee minutes	1987-1995				
	2-7		Student Intern reports on committees	1984-1985				
			Legal/Property Records					
1977.031L	4-4		Legal/property records	1879, 1944				
			Women's Groups Records					
1977.031L	5-1		Ladies Aid Society/Woman's Association	1922-1937				
			minutes	1000 1010				
	5-2		Woman's Association minutes	1938-1948				
	5-3			1949-1956				
	5-4		Woman's Missionary Society Jean Elson Auxiliary minutes	1932-1935				
	5-5			1939-1945				
	5-6			1952-1954				
	5-7		W.M.S. Grace Evening Auxiliary minutes	1955-1959				
	6-1		United Church Women Unit B minutes	1958-1975				
	6-2		U.C.W. Unit 1 minutes	1962-1969				
	6-3		U.C.W. Unit A minutes	1968-1979				
2009.053L	3-1		United Church Women minutes	1984-1991				
	3-2		UCW Unit 1 financial reports	1981-2007				
	3-3		UCW annual reports	1977				
	3-4			1983-2003				
	3-5		40 th anniversary service	2002				
	3-6		Bazaar Convener's handbook	1984-1989				
			Men's Groups Records					
1977.031L	6-4		Men's Club minutes	1954-1961				
			Correspondence/Subject File					
1977.031L	6-5		Correspondence	1905-1937				
			FN1248.290					